Camshaft Tappets and Covers —utinued
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No.
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Part No.

AS2909x5
2909x2
2909x3
2909x4

AS2905x5
2905x5/6
2905x7/8
2905x9
5014x4
5014x3

6309
6362
4012x7
FD105/9A
FD105/8A
6317

6320

6321

6326

6322
ND442/S

2767x4
6312
6311
6313
5044x2
6318
6346
6412
AS2183x2

ND1549/10

Description

Valve Tappet (Inlet or Exhaust)

Tappet Guide, Inlet (R. Hand)

Tappet Guide, Inlet (L. Hand) ...

Tappet Guide, Exhaust (R. or L.
Hand)

Valve Tappet Cover completc

Valve Top Cover—R. or L.. Hand ....

Valve Bottom Cover—R, or L. Hand

Valve Cover Screw

Felt Pad for Valve Covers

Plate for Valve Covers

Engine Sundries

Induction Pipe ....

Water Elbow

Gasket Water Elbow ...

Stud

Stud

Timing Chain .

Dynamo Pulley ...

Dynamo Drive Belt

Dynamo Stay Spacer ...
Petrol Pump Bracket on Cxankcasc
Clutch Spigot Ball Bearing (RLSS5)
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Price on application

Oil Baffle for Cylinders in Crankcase

Oil Gauge Tube

Oil Gauge Float .

Oil Gauge Wire Support

Cap for Oil Level Gauge

Oil Filler Tube .... e )

Oil Filler Ferrule i gAssembled

Oil Filler Cap

Oil Pipe, Release Valve to Pressure
Gauge s :

Solderless Union

Carburetter Flange Gasket

Carburetter (30 V.M. )

Carburetter Air Intake ....

Reconditioned Carburetter

Carburetter Barrel

Throttle

Throttle Screw ....

Throttle Spindle

Throttle Lever ...

Throttle Lever Nut ...

Throttle Lever Shakeproof Washer

Throttle Stop Screw

Throttle Stop Screw Sprmg

Floating Lever ...
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